
Event No. days Date / Time Location

It’s a Knockout 1 Thursday 30 January, 12pm to 2pm Sports Centre

Volleyball 2
Tuesday 11 February 

12pm to 2pm (group stage) 
Thursday 13 February, 1pm to 2pm (finals)

Sports Centre

Benchball 2
Tuesday 10 March

12pm to 2pm (group stage)
Thursday 12 March, 1pm to 2pm (finals)

Sports Centre

Touch Rugby 2
Tuesday 31 March

12pm to 2pm (group stage)
Thursday 2 April, 1pm to 2pm (finals)

Pavilion - 3G pitch

Olympics 1 Tuesday 21 April, 12pm to 2pm Pavilion - fields

Scavenger Hunt 1 Thursday 23 April, 12pm to 2pm TBC

Rounders 2
Tuesday 12 May 

12pm to 2pm (group stage)
Thursday 14 May, 1pm to 2pm (finals)

Pavilion - fields

Ultimate Frisbee 2
Tuesday 2 June

12pm to 2pm (group stage) 
Thursday 4 June, 1pm to 2pm (finals)

Pavilion - 3GX

touchtennis 2
Tuesday 23 June 

12pm to 2pm (group stage)
Friday 26 June, 1pm to 2pm (finals)

Sports Centre

The Cube 1 Monday 6 July, 6pm to 9pm The Pavilion Café Bar

Cricket 2
Monday 13 July 

12pm to 2pm (group stage)
Tuesday 14 July, 1pm to 2pm (finals)

Pavilion - fields

Pub Games 3
Wednesday 2 September

12pm to 2pm (group stage)
Friday 4 September, 1pm to 2pm (finals)

Pavilion - fields

The Quiz 1 Monday 7 September, 5pm to 8pm The Pavilion Café Bar
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